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WAN HAI 371 N009 15-Nov 20-Nov 21-Nov 21-Nov 21-Nov
WAN HAI 369 N008 20-Nov 29-Nov 30-Nov 1-Dec 30-Nov
WAN HAI 371 N010 30-Nov 8-Dec 9-Dec 10-Dec 9-Dec
WAN HAI 321 N043 5-Dec 14-Dec 15-Dec 16-Dec 15-Dec
WAN HAI 369 N009 11-Dec 20-Dec 21-Dec 22-Dec 21-Dec

TAIWAN

WAN HAI 371 N009 15-Nov 26-Nov 24-Nov 27-Nov 29-Nov 21-Nov
WAN HAI 369 N008 20-Nov 16-Dec 9-Dec 4-Dec 6-Dec 30-Nov
WAN HAI 371 N010 30-Nov 16-Dec 19-Dec 11-Dec 13-Dec 9-Dec
WAN HAI 321 N043 5-Dec 23-Dec 23-Dec 18-Dec 20-Dec 15-Dec
WAN HAI 369 N009 11-Dec 6-Jan 30-Dec 25-Dec 27-Dec 21-Dec

SINGAPORE KAOHSIUNG XIAMEN HONGKONG
ELENI T N116 19-Nov 21-Nov 2-Dec 3-Dec 6-Dec

MERKUR FJORD N005 23-Nov 25-Nov 2-Dec 3-Dec 6-Dec
WAN HAI 509 N145 1-Dec 2-Dec 9-Dec 12-Dec 13-Dec

CMA CGM BLUE WHALE N020 6-Dec 8-Dec 16-Dec 17-Dec 20-Dec
CMA CGM NEW JERSEY N001 15-Dec 17-Dec 23-Dec 24-Dec 27-Dec

TOKYO YOKOHAMA NAGOYA OSAKA KEELUNG TAICHUNG TAOUYUAN
ELENI T N116 19-Nov 11-Dec 12-Dec 13-Dec 9-Dec TBA TBA 8-Dec

MERKUR FJORD N005 23-Nov 11-Dec 12-Dec 13-Dec 9-Dec TBA TBA 6-Dec
WAN HAI 509 N145 1-Dec 18-Dec 19-Dec 20-Dec 19-Dec TBA TBA 13-Dec

CMA CGM BLUE WHALE N020 6-Dec 25-Dec 26-Dec 27-Dec 23-Dec TBA TBA 20-Dec
CMA CGM NEW JERSEY N001 15-Dec 1-Jan 2-Jan 3-Jan 30-Dec TBA TBA 3-Jan

VIA SHEKOU
MANZANILLO PANTACO PUERTO QUETZAL GUAYA QUIL

ELENI T N116 19-Nov 13-Jan 16-Jan 4-Jan 14-Jan
MERKUR FJORD N005 23-Nov 13-Jan 16-Jan 4-Jan 14-Jan
WAN HAI 509 N145 1-Dec 13-Jan 16-Jan 11-Jan 21-Jan

CMA CGM BLUE WHALE N020 6-Dec 27-Jan 30-Jan 18-Jan 28-Jan
CMA CGM NEW JERSEY N001 15-Dec 27-Jan 30-Jan 25-Jan 4-Feb

SINGAPORE VIETNAM MYANMAR

SINGAPORE
PORT KLANG 

NORTH
PENANG PASIR GUDANG HO CHI MINH YANGON NEW YORK CHARLESTON SAVANAH NORFOLK

WAN HAI 309 W027 14-Nov 17-Nov 22-Nov 26-Nov 22-Nov 3-Dec 20-Nov 25-Dec 31-Dec 1-Jan 28-Dec
INTERASIA PROGRESS W093 20-Nov 24-Nov 29-Nov 30-Nov 29-Nov 3-Dec 27-Nov 5-Jan 11-Jan 13-Jan 8-Jan

BIG BREEZY W046 27-Nov 1-Dec 6-Dec 21-Dec 6-Dec 17-Dec 4-Dec 5-Jan 11-Jan 13-Jan 8-Jan
KMTC YOKOHAMA W411 4-Dec 8-Dec 9-Dec 21-Dec 13-Dec 17-Dec 11-Dec 11-Jan 18-Jan 19-Jan 15-Jan

WAN HAI 309 W028 11-Dec 15-Dec 15-Dec 21-Dec 20-Dec 24-Dec 18-Dec 15-Jan 21-Jan 22-Jan 18-Jan

SRILANGKA BANGLADESH
NHAVA SHEVA MUNDRA CHENNAI TUTTICORIN KATTUPALLI VIZAG COCHIN ICD BANGALORE COLOMBO CHITTAGONG

WAN HAI 309 W027 14-Nov 28-Nov 26-Nov 3-Dec 30-Nov 28-Nov 5-Dec 2-Dec 8-Dec 29-Nov SUSPEND
INTERASIA PROGRESS W093 20-Nov 5-Dec 3-Dec 10-Dec 7-Dec 5-Dec 12-Dec 9-Dec 15-Dec 6-Dec SUSPEND

BIG BREEZY W046 27-Nov 12-Dec 10-Dec 17-Dec 14-Dec 12-Dec 19-Dec 16-Dec 22-Dec 13-Dec SUSPEND
KMTC YOKOHAMA W411 4-Dec 19-Dec 17-Dec 24-Dec 21-Dec 19-Dec 26-Dec 23-Dec 29-Dec 20-Dec SUSPEND

WAN HAI 309 W028 11-Dec 26-Dec 24-Dec 31-Dec 28-Dec 26-Dec 2-Jan 4-Jan 5-Jan 27-Dec SUSPEND
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